

## 6<sup>th</sup> Sofia DIVING CUP 2015

14 – 17.07.2015, SOFIA, BULGARIA

Referee                      Georgi CHOBANOV                      BUL  
 Secretary                    Elena BALDJIEVA                      BUL

### Tramplin 1 m Girls "C"

1	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
2	Miroslav VUKOVIC	SRB
3	Maria SUDAROVA	RUS
4	Rainer PUNZEL	GER
5	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	11	Jennifer Li ORLOWSKI	GER	1	103	B	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	<b>34.00</b>
				2	201	B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	<b>67.60</b>
				3	301	B	1.7	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	<b>103.30</b>
				4	401	B	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	33.00	<b>136.30</b>
				5	5132	D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	<b>175.90</b>
				6	203	B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	41.40	<b>217.30</b>
				7	403	B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.0	38.40	<b>255.70</b>
2	3	Emilia SCHNABEL	GER SCDHfK Leipzig	1	103	b	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	31.45	<b>31.45</b>
				2	201	b	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	<b>60.25</b>
				3	301	b	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	<b>88.30</b>
				4	401	b	1.5	6.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	26.25	<b>114.55</b>
				5	5231	d	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	40.95	<b>155.50</b>
				6	104	b	2.3	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	14.0	32.20	<b>187.70</b>

				7	403	c	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.0	44.00	<b>231.70</b>
3	8	Pauline PFEIF	GER	1	103	B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	17.5	29.75	<b>29.75</b>
				2	201	B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	30.40	<b>60.15</b>
				3	301	B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	<b>95.85</b>
				4	401	A	1.8	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	25.20	<b>121.05</b>
				5	5132	D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	35.20	<b>156.25</b>
				6	403	C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	39.60	<b>195.85</b>
				7	303	C	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	35.70	<b>231.55</b>
4	6	Julia DENG	GER AACHEN	1	403	c	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	40.70	<b>40.70</b>
				2	101	b	1.3	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	25.35	<b>66.05</b>
				3	201	b	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	<b>95.65</b>
				4	301	b	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	37.40	<b>133.05</b>
				5	5132	d	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.0	30.80	<b>163.85</b>
				6	105	c	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	12.5	30.00	<b>193.85</b>
				7	203	b	2.3	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	28.75	<b>222.60</b>
5	1	Mathilda SANCHEZ	GER Sachsen	1	201	B	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	25.60	<b>25.60</b>
				2	103	B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	32.30	<b>57.90</b>
				3	401	B	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	26.25	<b>84.15</b>
				4	301	B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	29.75	<b>113.90</b>
				5	5231	D	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	<b>148.55</b>
				6	203	c	2	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	13.0	26.00	<b>174.55</b>
				7	403	c	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	35.20	<b>209.75</b>
6	10	Rebecca CURTI	GER Sachsen	1	5231	D	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.0	31.50	<b>31.50</b>
				2	401	B	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	26.25	<b>57.75</b>
				3	103	B	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	22.95	<b>80.70</b>
				4	201	B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	<b>110.30</b>
				5	301	B	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	24.65	<b>134.95</b>
				6	203	B	2.3	4.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	32.20	<b>167.15</b>
				7	403	B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	38.40	<b>205.55</b>
7	4	Alina ZHUNIS	KAZ	1	103	b	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	27.20	<b>27.20</b>
				2	201	b	1.6	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	<b>53.60</b>
				3	301	c	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	13.0	20.80	<b>74.40</b>

				4	401	b	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	24.00	<b>98.40</b>
				5	5211	a	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	12.0	21.60	<b>120.00</b>
				6	203	c	2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	31.00	<b>151.00</b>
				7	403	c	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	38.50	<b>189.50</b>
8	16	Anja MILEVIC	SER	1	103	B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	<b>28.05</b>
				2	401	b	1.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	18.00	<b>46.05</b>
				3	203	c	2	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	12.0	24.00	<b>70.05</b>
				4	301	B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	26.35	<b>96.40</b>
				5	5211	a	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	23.40	<b>119.80</b>
				6	403	c	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	<b>152.80</b>
				7	104	c	2.2	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	14.5	31.90	<b>184.70</b>
9	12	Letisia SOFRONIEVA	BUL-Vitosha	1	101	B	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	19.50	<b>19.50</b>
				2	401	B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	25.50	<b>45.00</b>
				3	201	C	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	25.50	<b>70.50</b>
				4	301	C	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	26.40	<b>96.90</b>
				5	5211	A	1.8	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	12.5	22.50	<b>119.40</b>
				6	402	C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.0	20.80	<b>140.20</b>
				7	103	B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	<b>168.25</b>
10	7	Ioana VELKOVA	BUL-Vitosha	1	101	b	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	18.20	<b>18.20</b>
				2	401	b	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	24.00	<b>42.20</b>
				3	201	c	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	<b>66.95</b>
				4	301	c	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	22.40	<b>89.35</b>
				5	5122	d	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	25.65	<b>115.00</b>
				6	402	c	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	24.00	<b>139.00</b>
				7	103	b	1.7	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	27.20	<b>166.20</b>
11	2	Andjela BOSNIC	KSV POBEDNIK SER	1	101	b	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	20.80	<b>20.80</b>
				2	201	c	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	27.00	<b>47.80</b>
				3	301	c	1.6	4.5	5.5	6.5	4.0	3.5	14.0	22.40	<b>70.20</b>
				4	401	b	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	27.00	<b>97.20</b>
				5	5122	d	1.9	4.0	2.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	9.5	18.05	<b>115.25</b>
				6	103	b	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	22.95	<b>138.20</b>
				7	403	c	2.2	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	23.10	<b>161.30</b>

12	5	Irena BOSNIC	SER	1	101	b	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.5	21.45	<b>21.45</b>
				2	201	c	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	20.25	<b>41.70</b>
				3	301	c	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.5	28.00	<b>69.70</b>
				4	401	b	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	21.00	<b>90.70</b>
				5	5122	d	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	22.80	<b>113.50</b>
				6	103	b	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	12.0	20.40	<b>133.90</b>
				7	302	c	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	22.40	<b>156.30</b>
13	9	Ekaterina TIMONENKOVA	RUS	1	103	B	1.7	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	22.95	<b>22.95</b>
				2	403	C	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	30.80	<b>53.75</b>
				3	201	B	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	25.60	<b>79.35</b>
				4	301	B	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	24.65	<b>104.00</b>
				5	5132	D	2.2	1.0	0.0	2.0	0.5	0.0	1.5	3.30	<b>107.30</b>
				6	105	C	2.4	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	6.5	15.60	<b>122.90</b>
				7	5231	D	2.1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	11.0	23.10	<b>146.00</b>
14	15	Tasa SALOM	SER	1	101	c	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	15.60	<b>15.60</b>
				2	401	c	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	18.20	<b>33.80</b>
				3	201	c	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.5	14.25	<b>48.05</b>
				4	301	c	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	10.0	16.00	<b>64.05</b>
				5	5211	a	1.8	2.0	2.5	1.5	3.0	1.5	6.0	10.80	<b>74.85</b>
				6	103	c	1.6	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	5.5	8.80	<b>83.65</b>
				7	202	c	1.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	11.0	16.50	<b>100.15</b>
15	14	Nadja SALOM	SER	1	101	c	1.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	12.60	<b>12.60</b>
				2	401	c	1.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	16.80	<b>29.40</b>
				3	201	c	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	19.50	<b>48.90</b>
				4	301	c	1.6	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	7.5	12.00	<b>60.90</b>
				5	5211	a	1.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	6.5	11.70	<b>72.60</b>
				6	102	c	1.4	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	15.40	<b>88.00</b>
				7	402	c	1.6	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	9.60	<b>97.60</b>

### Tramplin 3 m Girls "C"

1	Miroslav VUKOVIC	SRB
2	Jack CLELOW	GBR
3	Elena KIRILOVA	KAZ
4	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
5	Rainer PUNZEL	GER

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	11	Julia DENG	GER AACHEN	1	403	b	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	21.0	44.10	<b>44.10</b>
				2	103	b	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	<b>76.90</b>
				3	201	b	1.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	40.50	<b>117.40</b>
				4	301	b	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	39.90	<b>157.30</b>
				5	5132	d	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.0	39.90	<b>197.20</b>
				6	205	c	2.8	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	47.60	<b>244.80</b>
				7	305	c	2.8	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	9.5	26.60	<b>271.40</b>
2	5	Pauline PFEIF	GER	1	103	B	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	<b>31.20</b>
				2	201	B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	<b>63.60</b>
				3	301	B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	23.75	<b>87.35</b>
				4	403	B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	<b>128.30</b>
				5	5132	D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	<b>166.10</b>
				6	105	B	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	15.5	37.20	<b>203.30</b>
				7	5233	D	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	<b>242.90</b>
3	3	Jennifer Li ORLOWSKI	GER	1	103	B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	32.00	<b>32.00</b>
				2	201	B	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	40.50	<b>72.50</b>
				3	301	B	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	<b>103.85</b>
				4	403	B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	32.55	<b>136.40</b>
				5	5132	D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	<b>177.35</b>
				6	405	C	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	12.0	32.40	<b>209.75</b>
				7	205	C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	10.5	29.40	<b>239.15</b>
4	4	Emilia SCHNABEL	GER SCDHFk Leipzig	1	103	b	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	24.00	<b>24.00</b>

				2	201	b	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	35.10	<b>59.10</b>
				3	301	b	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	15.0	28.50	<b>87.60</b>
				4	403	b	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	<b>125.40</b>
				5	5231	d	2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	13.5	27.00	<b>152.40</b>
				6	105	b	2.4	4.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	4.5	16.0	38.40	<b>190.80</b>
				7	405	c	2.7	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	43.20	<b>234.00</b>
5	7	Mathilda SANCHEZ	GER Sachsen	1	201	B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	15.5	27.90	<b>27.90</b>
				2	103	B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	29.60	<b>57.50</b>
				3	403	B	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	<b>95.30</b>
				4	301	B	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	11.5	21.85	<b>117.15</b>
				5	5132	D	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	34.65	<b>151.80</b>
				6	205	C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	14.5	40.60	<b>192.40</b>
				7	105	B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	37.20	<b>229.60</b>
6	1	Rebecca CURTI	GER Sachsen	1	5231	D	2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	33.00	<b>33.00</b>
				2	403	B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	39.90	<b>72.90</b>
				3	103	B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	<b>101.70</b>
				4	201	B	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	23.40	<b>125.10</b>
				5	301	B	1.9	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	27.55	<b>152.65</b>
				6	105	B	2.4	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	<b>188.65</b>
				7	5233	D	2.4	2.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	14.5	34.80	<b>223.45</b>
7	10	Anja MILJEVIC	SER	1	103	b	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	25.60	<b>25.60</b>
				2	403	c	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	35.15	<b>60.75</b>
				3	201	b	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	30.60	<b>91.35</b>
				4	301	b	1.9	4.5	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	14.5	27.55	<b>118.90</b>
				5	5211	a	2	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	12.5	25.00	<b>143.90</b>
				6	404	c	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	<b>179.90</b>
				7	105	c	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	31.90	<b>211.80</b>
8	9	Ekaterina TIMONENKOVA	RUS	1	103	B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.5	24.80	<b>24.80</b>
				2	403	B	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.0	27.30	<b>52.10</b>
				3	201	B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	30.60	<b>82.70</b>
				4	301	B	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	12.5	23.75	<b>106.45</b>
				5	5231	d	2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	29.00	<b>135.45</b>

				6	405	C	2.7	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.0	5.0	13.50	<b>148.95</b>
				7	105	b	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.0	31.20	<b>180.15</b>
9	2	Andjela BOSNIC	KSV POBEDNIK SER	1	101	b	1.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	20.25	<b>20.25</b>
				2	201	c	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	29.75	<b>50.00</b>
				3	301	c	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	28.80	<b>78.80</b>
				4	401	b	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	23.10	<b>101.90</b>
				5	5211	a	2	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	29.00	<b>130.90</b>
				6	103	b	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	20.80	<b>151.70</b>
				7	403	c	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	27.55	<b>179.25</b>
10	6	Letisia SOFRONIEVA	BUL-Vitosha	1	101	B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	24.75	<b>24.75</b>
				2	401	B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	25.20	<b>49.95</b>
				3	201	C	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	24.65	<b>74.60</b>
				4	301	C	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	<b>107.00</b>
				5	5211	A	2	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	14.0	28.00	<b>135.00</b>
				6	403	C	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	24.70	<b>159.70</b>
				7	103	B	1.6	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	10.5	16.80	<b>176.50</b>
11	12	Alina ZHUNIS	KAZ	1	103	b	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	27.20	<b>27.20</b>
				2	201	b	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	16.0	28.80	<b>56.00</b>
				3	301	c	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	26.10	<b>82.10</b>
				4	401	b	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	17.0	23.80	<b>105.90</b>
				5	5211	a	2	3.0	3.5	5.5	3.0	3.0	9.5	19.00	<b>124.90</b>
				6	203	b	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	29.70	<b>154.60</b>
				7	403	c	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	11.5	21.85	<b>176.45</b>
12	8	Ioana VELKOVA	BUL-Vitosha	1	101	b	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	<b>24.75</b>
				2	401	b	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	21.00	<b>45.75</b>
				3	201	c	1.7	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.0	17.00	<b>62.75</b>
				4	301	c	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	27.00	<b>89.75</b>
				5	5211	a	2	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	21.00	<b>110.75</b>
				6	403	c	1.9	2.0	1.5	2.5	1.5	1.0	5.0	9.50	<b>120.25</b>
				7	103	b	1.6	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	8.0	12.80	<b>133.05</b>

**Platform Girls "C"**

1	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
2	Jack CLELOW	GBR
3	Evgenia PONDARENKO	KAZ
4	Miroslav VUKOVIC	SRB
5	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR

Pank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	m	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	4	Julia DENG	GER AACHEN	1	103	b	1.7	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	34.85	<b>34.85</b>
				2	203	c	2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	33.00	<b>67.85</b>
				3	301	b	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	<b>100.15</b>
				4	5132	d	2.2	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	44.00	<b>144.15</b>
				5	205	c	3	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	14.0	42.00	<b>186.15</b>
				6	105	b	2.6	5.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	<b>240.75</b>
2	6	Pauline PFEIF	GER	1	103	B	1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	<b>33.60</b>
				2	612	B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	21.5	38.70	<b>72.30</b>
				3	403	B	2.1	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	46.20	<b>118.50</b>
				4	5231	D	2	7.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	30.00	<b>148.50</b>
				5	203	b	2.3	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	12.5	28.75	<b>177.25</b>
				6	5233	D	2.4	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	45.60	<b>222.85</b>
3	1	Jennifer Li ORLOWSKI	GER	1	401	B	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	<b>29.25</b>
				2	103	B	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	<b>62.40</b>
				3	303	C	2.1	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	42.00	<b>104.40</b>
				4	5132	D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	<b>140.70</b>
				5	105	B	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	14.5	37.70	<b>178.40</b>
				6	5233	D	2.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	16.5	41.25	<b>219.65</b>
4	2	Rebecca CURTI	GER Sachsen	1	103	B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	18.0	30.60	<b>30.60</b>
				2	612	B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.5	31.45	<b>62.05</b>
				3	403	B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.0	40.80	<b>102.85</b>



				4	301	B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	28.90	<b>131.75</b>
				5	303	C	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.0	39.90	<b>171.65</b>
				6	203	B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	36.80	<b>208.45</b>
5	5	Evie Johnoson	GBR	1	401	b	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	<b>24.75</b>
				2	201	b	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	<b>53.55</b>
				3	301	c	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	<b>83.15</b>
				4	103	b	1.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	14.0	23.80	<b>106.95</b>
				5	403	b	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	28.80	<b>135.75</b>
				6	203	c	2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	27.00	<b>162.75</b>
6	3	Ekaterina TIMONENKOVA	RUS	1	103	B	1.6	7.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	<b>29.60</b>
				2	403	B	2.1	7.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	30.45	<b>60.05</b>
				3	612	B	1.8	7.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	23.40	<b>83.45</b>
				4	301	B	1.9	7.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	28.50	<b>111.95</b>
				5	105	B	2.4	7.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	33.60	<b>145.55</b>
				6	614	c	2	7.5	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	7.0	14.00	<b>159.55</b>